MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH) *

Power

Power supply

Coffee production

Brewing time per jug

Water tank (available in manual version)
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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DOUBLE COFFEE BREWER MACHINE WITH
GLASS JARS - MANUAL FILLING
M102

Ref: 0440.317.011
Animo

* Maximum height with jug placed on top

Manual water filling with four 1.8 | capacity glass jugs.

Four self-adjusting heating plates.

Built in stainless steel and synthetic materials. Filter holder with
anti-drop system. Automatic detection of jug. Sound signal for the
end of production and decalcification indicator.

Maintains the temperature at 84-86°C. Safety system against lack
of water. Easy to use commands.

Supplied with measuring cup for coffee and water, limescale and
coffee remover and paper filters 90/250.

420x380x460/625 mm
3.5 kW

230V/1/50-60 Hz
281/h

+ 8 min.

2.71

13.1 kg

600x490x540 mm

17,9kg
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