



DOUBLE COFFEE BREWER MACHINE WITH GLASS JARS - MANUAL FILLING M102

Ref: 0440.317.011 Animo

* Maximum height with jug placed on top

Manual water filling with four 1.8 I capacity glass jugs. Four self-adjusting heating plates.

Built in stainless steel and synthetic materials. Filter holder with anti-drop system. Automatic detection of jug. Sound signal for the end of production and decalcification indicator.

Maintains the temperature at 84-86°C. Safety system against lack of water. Easy to use commands.

Supplied with measuring cup for coffee and water, limescale and coffee remover and paper filters 90/250.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH) *	420x380x460/625 mm
Power	3.5 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50-60 Hz
Coffee production	28 l/h
Brewing time per jug	± 8 min.
Water tank (available in manual version)	2.71
Weight	13.1 kg
Packaging dimensions	600x490x540 mm
Gross weight	17,9 kg